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Barclay Butera: Barclay Butera Upholstery

Cliffhaven Tufted Tub Chair

ltem #:5410-11
DESCRIPTION

SPECIFICATIONS

DIMENSIONS

INSIDE WIDTH
INSIDE DEPTH

ARM HEIGHT
SEAT HEIGHT

The Cliffhaven tub chair is a classic design, available as a stationary frame or with a
swivel base (SW). Deep button-tufting on the inside back is reflective of exceptional
craftsmanship. The lower back profile makes the silhouette an ideal choice for smaller
living room spaces or in bedroom sitting areas. This chair is available in fabric or leather.

Body Fabric: 4236-71 Grade 4
Back Cushion: Blend Down / Loose
Seat Cushion: Ultra Down / Loose

Finish: Charcoal
32%W x 33%:D x 31H in.

20 in.
24 in.

29 in.
18%in.

https://www.lexington.com/print/item/01-5410-11

7



